Chromatography: Laboratory and Process Separations  |  61
Chromatography Columns
Prepacked Chromatography Columnswww.bio-rad.com/columns
Chromatography Columns
A complete range of prepacked and empty columns and accessories are available for protein and peptide separations.
Bio-Rad’s many disposable spin and gravity chromatography columns are made of chemically compatible polypropylene, are
autoclavable, and can be washed with NaOH. Our low-pressure glass Econo-Column® chromatography columns offer an
ideal combination of performance, reliability, and value. For high-resolution separations, Bio-Rad’s Bio-Scale™ MT medium-

750-0567 UNO M6 Fittings Kit, includes 2 nuts and 4 ferrules to connect UNO column to an FPLC system
Chromatography: Laboratory and Process Separations  |  71
Ordering Information
Chromatography Columns www.bio-rad.com
Aminex HPLC Columns  Pg 65
    Particle Ionic Cross- pH
Catalog # Description Guard Column* Applications Size, µm Form linkage % Range
Carbohydrate Analysis Columns
125-0143 Aminex HPX-87N Column, 125-0508  Beet sugars 9 Sodium 8 5–9
 300 x 7.8 mm
125-0142 Aminex HPX-87K Column,  125-0507 Molasses, corn  9 Potassium 8 5–9
 300 x 7.8 mm      syrup
125-0095 Aminex HPX-87C Column,  125-0128 or High fructose 9 Calcium 8 5–9
 300 x 7.8 mm 125-0503 corn syrup
125-0094 Aminex HPX-87C Column,   125-0128 or Sugar alcohols 9 Calcium 8 5–9
 250 x 4.0 mm 125-0503 (USP)
125-0098 Aminex HPX-87P Column,   125-0119 or Pentose sugars, 9 Lead 8 5–9
 300 x 7.8 mm 125-0118 cellulose hydrolysates
125-0140 Aminex HPX-87H Column,  125-0129 or Sugars with organic  9 Hydrogen 8 1–3
 300 x 7.8 mm 125-0502 acids
125-0096 Aminex HPX-42C Column,  125-0128 or Oligosaccharides, 25 Calcium 4 5–9
 300 x 7.8 mm 125-0503 thickening agents
125-0097 Aminex HPX-42A Column,  125-0118  Oligosaccharides 25 Silver 4 6–8
 300 x 7.8 mm  to D-11
125-0105 Fast Carbohydrate Column, 125-0119 or Glucose, galactose, 9 Lead 8 5–9
 100 x 7.8 mm 125-0118 sucrose, fructose
    Particle Ionic Cross- pH